
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

167 

H299 

26 

337 

Name 

Michael Sabatello 

Joseph Lattanzi 

Marc Cantor 

Matthew Bookler 

Class 

GTS2 

HPDE 

TTD 

PTC 

Year 

1994 

2007 

1999 

1993 

Make 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Honda 

Color 

White 

Blue/Silver 

Blue 

Black 

Model 

325i 

Corvette 

M3 

Civic 

Diff 

0.465 

Best Tm 

1:40.833 

1:41.298 

In Lap 

1 

1 

0 

0 

2nd Best 2nd Lap 

Printed: 4/18/2015 2:02:43 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sat 3) 

Practice started at 13:24:40 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

4/18/2015 01:20 PM 


