

NASA @ NJMP Lightning

Sorted on Best Lap time

HPD	E							NJMP Ligh	tning 1.850 miles				
HPD	E (Sa	at 3)						4/1	8/2015 01:20 PM		- 22	▃▀▋▃▝	
Prac	tice	starte	ed at 13:24:4	0						C II	10	╸┓╼╻	
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Li
1	1	167	Michael Sabatello	GTS2	1994	BMW	White	325i		1:40.833	1		
2	1	H299	Joseph Lattanzi	HPDE	2007	Chevrolet	Blue/Silver	Corvette	0.465	1:41.298	1		
3	1	26	Marc Cantor	TTD	1999	BMW	Blue	M3			0		
4	1	337	Matthew Bookler	PTC	1993	Honda	Black	Civic			0		

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA NE